
Specification: 
  
Fibre Transmission Performance: 
  

Cabled Optical fibre 
(dB/km) 

  

62.5μm 
(850nm/1300nm) 

50μm 
(850nm/1300nm) 

G.652 
(1310nm / 550nm) 

G.655 

(1550nm / 625nm) 

Max attenuation 3.5/1.5 3.5/1.5 0.36/0.22 0.22/0.26 
Typical value 3.0/1.0 3.0/1.0 0.35/0.21 0.21/0.24 

  

Technical Specification 

  

Cable type Maximum 
cores 

Tensile Strength Crush Resistance Minimum bend radius 

Short term Long term Short term Long term Dynamic Static 

GJFJH 1 150 80 1000 500 20D 10D 

GJYFJH 1 300 150 1000 500 20D 10D 

GJYFJCH 2 600 300 1000 500 20D 10D 

GJYFJCH 4 600 300 1000 500 20D 10D 

 


